



	Call	Part #	Group	Description	Usage	Year	Qty	Pkg	H
2005-2007 AP ENGINE ASM-2.0L L4 PART 2 CYLINDER HEAD & RELATED PARTS (LSJ/2.0P)									
▶ LSJ - ENGINE GAS, 4 CYL, 2.0L, MFI, L4, DOHC, SC, ALUM, GM									
<input type="checkbox"/>			116	90537102	00.293	PIN, CYL HD LOC	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>			200	55352039	00.289	GASKET, CYL HD (*KIT1)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			201	12791961	00.297	VALVE, EXH	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 08
<input type="checkbox"/>			202	12786696	00.296	VALVE, INT	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 08
<input type="checkbox"/>			203	11588880	00.206	PLUG, TMG CHAIN GDE ACC HOLE			2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			204	12593736	00.269	HEAD, CYL (SERV PARTIAL) (INCLS 205, 217, 221, 222, 251, 252, 905)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			205		NS	PLUG, CYL HD CORE HOLE (PART OF 204)			2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>			208	90537691	00.293	BOLT, CYL HD (M11X1.5X163) (*KIT1)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 10
<input type="checkbox"/>			209	24407225	00.293	BOLT, CYL HD (M8X1.25X60) (*KIT1)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>			210	90537241	00.308	SEAL, VLV STEM OIL (*KIT1)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 16
<input type="checkbox"/>			211	90537032	00.303	SPRING, VLV	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 16
<input type="checkbox"/>			212	90537243	00.303	RETAINER, VLV SPR	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 16
<input type="checkbox"/>			213	90354648	00.310	KEY, VLV STEM	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 32
<input type="checkbox"/>			214	24100005	00.459	ADJUSTER, HYD VLV LASH (ACDelco #24100005)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 16
▶ User Note: ACDELCO # HL129									
<input type="checkbox"/>			215	12565203	00.333	ARM, VLV RKR	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 16
<input type="checkbox"/>			216	12584363	00.519	CAMSHAFT, EXH (MCHG) (INCLS 904)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			217		NS	CAP, CM/SHF BRG RR (PART OF 204)			2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>			220	12587985	00.519	CAMSHAFT, INT (MCHG)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			221		NS	CAP, CM/SHF BRG (PART OF 204)			2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>			222	11519970	08.900	BOLT, HFH, M6X1X40, 18 THD, 14.2 OD, 8.8 STL, GMW3359 (PART OF 204)			2005-2007 20
<input type="checkbox"/>			251		NS	CAP, CM/SHF BRG RR (PART OF 204)			2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>			252	11518051	08.900	BOLT, HFH M8X1.25X40, THD 22, OD 18, 8.8, GMW14C-PT, REDUCED BODY, HDR POINT (PART OF 204)			2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>			330	12584347	01.097	PIPE, ENG COOL AIR BL (INCLS 331, 332, 729, 730, 900, 901)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			331	12797711	01.097	BOLT, ENG COOL AIR BL PIPE (PART OF 330) (8.846)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			332		NS	BOLT, ENG CLG AIR OTLT DUCT (PART OF 330)			2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>			413	12577268	01.758	CAP, OIL FIL (MOBIL 1, SAE 5W30, NON-VENTED, W/SEAL, W/TURNING EARS, NOT ROUND) (INCLS 902) (ACDelco #FC209)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			513	90537687	00.423	SEAL, CM/SHF CVR (PART OF 514) (0.289)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			514	12797659	00.386	COVER, CM/SHF (INCLS 513, 515)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>			515	12789896	00.553	BOLT, CM/SHF HSG CVR (INCL INSULATOR) (PART OF 514) (0.413)	A (LSJ)		2005-2007 14
<input type="checkbox"/>			517	24418771	08.981	STUD, DOUBLE END, W/ADH, M8X1.25X16 / M8X1.25X20, 10.9,			2005-2007 02

<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	531	<u>12787627</u>	<u>02.383</u>	GM7111M (EXH MANIF) COVER , ELEK ICM (0.386)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	532	<u>12789897</u>	<u>02.383</u>	BOLT , ELEK ICM CVR (0.413)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>		709		NS	BRACKET , ENG LIFT FRT		2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>		710		<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, THD 22, OD 17, 8.8, GMW14C-PT, HDR POINT (ENG LIFT RR BRKT)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	714	<u>12578144</u>	<u>00.293</u>	PLATE , CYL HD OPG (INCLS 903) (FOR P/S PUMP OPG IN CAM COVER)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		716	<u>11519137</u>	<u>08.900</u>	STUD-HFH , M8X1.25X16, M8X1.25X30, 18 OD, 10.9, GMW14C-PT (CYL HD OPG PLT) (DOUBLE ENDED HVY HX FLG HD)		2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	717	<u>12610767</u>	<u>02.270</u>	SPARK PLUG , (ACDelco #41- 106) (IRIDIUM)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>		718	<u>11519141</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, M6X1.0X16, HDR PT, 8.8 (CM/SHF CVR GND CBL)		2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	719	<u>12568186</u>	<u>00.386</u>	CABLE , CM/SHF CVR GND	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	720	<u>11518473</u>	<u>00.529</u>	STUD , CM/SHF CVR GND CBL (3.300)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	729	<u>12580698</u>	<u>03.682</u>	SENSOR , BARO PRESS (PART OF 330) (ACDelco #12580698)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	730	<u>11589084</u>	<u>03.682</u>	BOLT , BARO PRESS SEN BRKT (PART OF 330) (M6X1X20, 17.5 THD)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	731	<u>12584079</u>	<u>02.383</u>	SENSOR , CM/SHF POSN (EXHAUST) (W/ANGLE CONNECTOR) (ACDelco #213- 1557)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		732	<u>11519137</u>	<u>08.900</u>	STUD-HFH , M8X1.25X16, M8X1.25X30, 18 OD, 10.9, GMW14C-PT (CM/SHF POSN SEN) (DOUBLE ENDED HVY HX FLG HD)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	733	<u>12597644</u>	<u>02.363</u>	SEAL , CM/SHF POSN SEN HSG OIL (O RING) (PART OF 734)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	734	<u>12600008</u>	<u>02.362</u>	HOUSING , CM/SHF POSN SEN (INCLS 733)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>		735	<u>11519137</u>	<u>08.900</u>	STUD-HFH , M8X1.25X16, M8X1.25X30, 18 OD, 10.9, GMW14C-PT (CM/SHF POSN SEN) (DOUBLE ENDED HVY HX FLG HD)		2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	738	<u>12584368</u>	<u>02.383</u>	MODULE , ELEK IGN CONT	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	739	<u>11588712</u>	<u>08.900</u>	BOLT , HFH, M6X1X20, 17.5 THD, 14.2 O.D., 8.8, GMW3359 (ELEK ICM CVR)		2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	900	<u>92150433</u>	<u>01.020</u>	GASKET , ENG CLG AIR OTLT DUCT (PART OF 330) (8.846)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 02
<input type="checkbox"/>		901		NS	BRACKET , BARO PRESS SEN (PART OF 330)		2005-2007
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	902	<u>24100002</u>	<u>01.758</u>	SEAL , OIL FIL CAP (O RING) (PART OF 413) (27.94MM I.D.) (SIZE #320) (1.745)	A	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	903	<u>12578146</u>	<u>00.293</u>	SEAL , CYL HD OPG PLT (O RING) (PART OF 714)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	904	<u>24572945</u>	<u>06.660</u>	ADAPTER , P/S PUMP DRV (PART OF 216)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	905	<u>90537104</u>	<u>00.539</u>	PIN , CM/SHF BRG RR CAP LOC (PART OF 204) ("10MM HOLLOW SPLIT PIN")	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 04
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	K01	<u>12595961</u>	<u>00.289</u>	GASKET KIT , CYL HD (INCLS 200, 208-210) (LESS VLV COVER GSKTS)	A (LSJ)	2005-2007 01